

Wildlife Trust of India Scholarship





The Wildlife Trust of India (WTI), New Delhi has awarded a prestigious scholarship in the name of "Shri Late Ashok Kumar" to Mr. Deepak Arvind Chavan to pursue his M.Sc Course in Ornithology and Conservation Biology at Sálim Ali Centre for Ornithology and Natural History (SACON), Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu for the year 2018-2020. This sponsorship shall cover two years course fee including monthly stipend, tuition fee, library and laboratory fees, hostel fee, study trips, course materials etc. and any other expenditure related to the conduct of the course, as mandated by SACON.

Scholarship Certificate This is to certify that Wildlife Trust of India's Ashok Kumar Scholarship for Wildlife is awarded to Mr. Deepak Arvind Chavan For pursuing the M.Sc programme in Ornithology and Conservation Biology (Academic year 2018 - 2020) in Sálim Ali Centre for Ornithology and Natural History (SACON), Coimbatore - 641108 Vivek Menon Dr. K. Sankar Executive Director & CEO Director Wildlife Trust of India **SACON**